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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 3 Men, 100m Freestyle 13 years and older
16.5.2025 г. - 10:18 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 48.83 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Sofia 18.12.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 48.83 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Sofia 18.12.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 53.97 Valentin CHAYKOV PSKCM Sofia 28.4.2018 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 49.03
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. Nikolay STOEV 14 Akulite 57.32 530 27.59 29.73
2. Kaan BALTA 13 Turkiye 57.97 512 27.52 30.45
3. Ali Yahya AVCI 13 Turkiye 58.64 495 28.52 30.12
4. Ismail Engin AKDOGAN 13 Turkiye 59.73 468 29.04 30.69
5. Yoan DESEV 14 Olimp 59.77 467 27.83 31.94
6. Deniz Sezer UYAR 13 Turkiye 1:00.06 461 29.36 30.70
7. Kerem YAVUZ 13 Turkiye 1:00.48 451 28.53 31.95
8. Cosmin DUMINICA 13 Csm Pitesti 1:00.62 448 29.66 30.96
9. Nikola KOTEV 14 Akulite 1:00.82 444 29.55 31.27

10. Viktor PEHLIVANQN 14 Olimp 1:01.18 436 29.20 31.98
11. Daniel BURDJIEV 14 Olimp 1:01.26 434 29.00 32.26
12. Gokdeniz Tuna OZDEMIR 13 Turkiye 1:01.40 431 29.56 31.84
13. Kaya YOGURTCUOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:01.89 421 29.88 32.01
14. Rares MATEI 13 Csm Pitesti 1:02.11 416 30.08 32.03
15. Dimitar YUJIKAN 14 Akulite 1:03.82 384 30.51 33.31
16. Refik REYHAN 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:04.20 377 30.19 34.01
17. Lupan PATRIC ALEXANDRU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:04.73 368 30.18 34.55
18. Serban LUCA 14 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:04.79 367 31.01 33.78
19. Poyraz DERE 13 Turkiye 1:05.21 360 31.26 33.95
20. Stefan IVANOV 13 Olimp 1:05.28 359 31.74 33.54
21. Valentin ANGELOV 13 Levski 1:05.51 355 30.52 34.99
22. Petrescu ANDREI 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:06.14 345 31.77 34.37
23. Dragos VLASCEANU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:06.43 340 31.70 34.73
24. Denis ISKRENOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.73 336 32.34 34.39
25. Anton PETKOVSKI 13 Olimp 1:06.95 332 32.09 34.86
26. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 1:07.32 327 31.51 35.81
27. Anton DIMITROV 13 Akulite 1:07.64 322 31.24 36.40
28. Pavel DIMITROV 13 Iris 1:07.71 321 32.64 35.07
29. Nikola MITEV 13 Akulite 1:07.83 320 32.82 35.01
30. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV 14 Briz 1:08.96 304 32.38 36.58
31. Ivo TANCHEV 13 Akulite 1:09.31 300 32.85 36.46
32. Martin NENOV 14 Iris 1:09.62 296 32.19 37.43
33. Deivid STOYKOV 14 Metropol 1:09.81 293 32.84 36.97
34. Antoni KROS 13 Iris 1:10.63 283 34.69 35.94
35. Ognyan IVANOV 14 Sprint Sofia 1:10.66 283 33.39 37.27
36. Martin KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.90 280 33.20 37.70
37. Nikolai DALCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:11.03 278 33.46 37.57
38. Adrian IVANOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:11.85 269 32.57 39.28
39. Simeon ZHELEV 13 Akulite 1:14.03 246 34.89 39.14
40. Valentin VOYNOV 13 Briz 1:15.97 227 35.54 40.43
41. Pavel HULEV 13 Chernomorets 1:16.06 227 36.17 39.89
42. Vladimir GOSTEV 13 Briz 1:16.18 225 35.92 40.26
43. Martin YONINOV 13 Sprint Sofia 1:16.38 224 36.39 39.99
44. Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 13 Briz 1:18.78 204 37.10 41.68
45. Ognyan DISHKOV 13 Akulite 1:20.37 192 39.00 41.37
46. Martin KOLEV 13 Burgas 1:22.91 175 37.74 45.17
47. Bogdan ROSHTIN 14 Briz 1:23.04 174 36.89 46.15
48. Aleksandar MILEV 13 Sprint Sofia 1:23.44 171 36.49 46.95
49. Stivan GODZHENOV 13 Briz 1:25.54 159 40.17 45.37
50. Arda MEHMED 14 Briz 1:25.86 157 37.88 47.98
51. Hristiyan IVANOV 14 Metropol 1:27.10 151 39.90 47.20
52. Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI 14 Briz 1:32.69 125 42.28 50.41



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 16.5.2025 г. 10:47 - Page 2

Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 3, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ Oleg MILANOV 14 Olimp 1:03.28 30.30 32.98
FS

15 - 17 years

1. Dmitrii CULIOMZA 17 Moldova 52.22 701 A 25.30 26.92
2. Miroslav TERZIEV 17 Psk Cherno More 52.67 683 B 25.33 27.34
3. Dimitar DOKUZOV 16 Vihren 53.14 665 R 26.03 27.11
4. Ivan DANCO 17 Moldova 53.34 658 R 25.73 27.61
5. Ilia DEMIANOV 17 Moldova 54.49 617 26.02 28.47
6. Danail GEORGIEV 17 Akulite 54.71 610 26.27 28.44
7. Damyan GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 54.98 601 26.49 28.49
8. Emil RAKOVSKI 16 Olimp 55.45 585 26.59 28.86
9. Ursu MARIO 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 55.54 583 27.13 28.41

10. Pop TUDOR 16 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 55.70 578 27.17 28.53
11. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 17 Olimpia 56.08 566 27.29 28.79
12. Daniel HRISTOV 17 Iris 56.64 549 26.64 30.00
13. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 16 Iris 56.67 548 26.39 30.28
14. Anton TINCU 16 Moldova 57.12 536 27.36 29.76
15. Mihai RAILEAN 17 Moldova 57.21 533 27.69 29.52
16. Lyubomir BORISOV 17 Dorostol 57.27 531 27.08 30.19
17. Daniel MARKOV 15 Chernomorets 57.29 531 27.94 29.35
18. Tuna TURAN 15 Atletik Performans Kulubu 57.49 525 27.85 29.64
19. Vasil TONEV 16 Avgusta 57.93 513 27.62 30.31
20. Tanase CATALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 57.95 513 27.70 30.25
21. Konstantin KOLEV 16 Akulite 58.31 503 27.43 30.88
22. Boyan KIRILOV 17 Iris 58.32 503 27.68 30.64
23. Ardjan SINDJO 15 Iris 58.47 499 27.50 30.97
24. Pavel PARISHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 58.53 498 27.67 30.86
25. Georgy DIMOV 15 Odesos 2008 58.55 497 28.39 30.16
26. Georgi IVANOV 15 Dorostol 58.59 496 27.92 30.67
27. Stanimir ILIEV 17 Iris 58.65 495
28. Stefan-Victor DRAGUSIN 15 Moldova 58.84 490 28.16 30.68
29. Teodor ATANASOV 16 Akulite 58.88 489 28.60 30.28
30. Todor TOROMANOV 16 Akulite 59.28 479 28.56 30.72
31. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 59.33 478 28.44 30.89
32. Kristiyan STOYANOV 17 Dorostol 59.46 475 28.35 31.11
33. Petar NAKOV 17 Iris 59.59 472 28.13 31.46
34. Yoan BACHVAROV 16 Iris 59.69 469 28.10 31.59
35. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 16 Briz 59.94 463 28.52 31.42
36. Yoan PETKOV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:00.77 445 29.17 31.60
37. Rusin HRISTOV 15 Iris 1:00.83 443 29.35 31.48
38. Martin DENKOV 17 Akulite 1:00.88 442 29.32 31.56

Damian STINGACI 15 Moldova 1:00.88 442 29.45 31.43
40. Milen ZIDAROV 15 Metropol 1:01.03 439 29.46 31.57
41. Dumitru MADALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:01.42 431
42. Boris RASHEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:01.52 429 29.55 31.97
43. Martin PECEV 16 Avgusta 1:01.57 428 28.51 33.06
44. Iliyan DIMITROV 16 Akulite 1:01.59 427 29.35 32.24
45. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:01.94 420 28.85 33.09
46. David AMBADZHIDIS 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:02.50 409 29.90 32.60
47. Krasimir SKACHKOV 16 Burgas 1:02.57 407 30.07 32.50
48. Slavyan ATANASOV 16 Torpedo 1:02.63 406 29.55 33.08
49. Aleks PETKOV 17 Levski 1:02.73 404 29.80 32.93
50. Martin GADBAN 15 Trayana 1:02.92 401 30.14 32.78
51. Teodor PINTEV 15 Iris 1:03.43 391 30.64 32.79
52. Lachezar NIKOLOV 15 Elit 1:03.44 391 29.81 33.63
53. Kristiyan KOLEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:03.85 383 29.27 34.58
54. Tsvetelin VALKOV 15 Levski 1:04.38 374 30.58 33.80
55. Ivailo GEORGIEV 17 Dorostol 1:04.41 373 30.76 33.65
56. Kristian RALCHEV 15 Elit 1:04.44 373 31.29 33.15
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 3, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

57. Angel NIKOLOV 15 Briz 1:04.86 366 30.20 34.66
58. Ivomir IVANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:06.29 342 31.14 35.15
59. Nikola TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:07.04 331 30.76 36.28
60. Doychin TOMOV 15 Torpedo 1:07.25 328 32.31 34.94
61. Martin KRASTEV 15 Trayana 1:07.34 327 31.42 35.92
62. Yani TODOROV 17 Briz 1:07.45 325 32.47 34.98
63. Stoicho ILIEV 17 Akulite 1:09.70 295 26.26 43.44
64. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 15 Briz 1:09.75 294 33.19 36.56
65. Vencislav GEORGIEV 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:10.10 290 33.80 36.30
66. Kaloyan STEFANOV 17 Swim For All Ages 1:11.08 278 32.61 38.47
67. Ivan YANEV 15 Briz 1:11.30 275 32.46 38.84
68. Pietreanu DAVID STEFAN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:11.54 272 33.94 37.60
69. Daniel KONARSKI 15 Metropol 1:14.35 243 35.27 39.08
70. Angel DRAGOV 16 Briz 1:15.44 232 34.82 40.62
71. Ognyan OGNYANOV 15 Briz 1:18.82 204 37.00 41.82

DSQ Denislav MILCHEV 16 Elit 1:04.33 29.29 35.04
FS

Open

1. Viktor HRISTOV 20 Olimpia 51.41 735 A 24.80 26.61
2. Ivan MANOLOV 21 Plovdiv 2019 51.57 728 A 24.79 26.78
3. Boris MILEV 23 Olimpia 51.58 727 A 24.72 26.86
4. Chirill CHIRSANOV 18 Moldova 52.20 702 A 25.44 26.76
5. Simion MATEI 22 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 52.22 701 A 25.35 26.87

Dmitrii CULIOMZA 17 Moldova 52.22 701 A 25.30 26.92
7. Aleks STOINOV 19 Olimp 52.34 696 A 25.13 27.21
8. Alexandru RAILEAN 19 Moldova 52.43 693 A 24.74 27.69
9. Boris IVANOV 19 Olimpia 52.55 688 B 25.48 27.07

10. Ghile DRAGOS 21 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 52.67 683 B 25.08 27.59
Miroslav TERZIEV 17 Psk Cherno More 52.67 683 B 25.33 27.34

12. Egor COVALIOV 21 Moldova 52.68 683 B 25.23 27.45
13. Oanta RARES 18 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 52.74 680 B 25.05 27.69
14. Andrei TAPIRLUIE 18 Csm Pitesti 53.05 669 B 25.47 27.58
15. Tudor VARTIC 20 Moldova 53.06 668 B 25.59 27.47
16. Martin VALKANOV 23 Akulite 53.12 666 B 25.30 27.82
17. Dimitar DOKUZOV 16 Vihren 53.14 665 R 26.03 27.11
18. Ivan DANCO 17 Moldova 53.34 658 R 25.73 27.61
19. Alexandr GOLBAN 18 Moldova 53.44 654 25.43 28.01

Mihail DANEV 20 Iris 53.44 654 25.53 27.91
21. Teodor SKUMOV 18 Olimp 53.58 649 25.41 28.17
22. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 18 Akulite 54.47 618 26.28 28.19

FS

23. Ilia DEMIANOV 17 Moldova 54.49 617 26.02 28.47
24. Danail GEORGIEV 17 Akulite 54.71 610 26.27 28.44
25. Damyan GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 54.98 601 26.49 28.49
26. Kristiyan MANEV 22 Olimpia 55.06 598 26.26 28.80
27. Roman SAVICI 22 Moldova 55.07 598 26.07 29.00
28. Georgi DOBREV 19 Akulite 55.29 591 26.64 28.65
29. Emil RAKOVSKI 16 Olimp 55.45 585 26.59 28.86
30. Ursu MARIO 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 55.54 583 27.13 28.41
31. Pop TUDOR 16 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 55.70 578 27.17 28.53
32. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 17 Olimpia 56.08 566 27.29 28.79
33. Daniel HRISTOV 17 Iris 56.64 549 26.64 30.00
34. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 16 Iris 56.67 548 26.39 30.28
35. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 18 Trayana 57.05 538 27.36 29.69
36. Anton TINCU 16 Moldova 57.12 536 27.36 29.76
37. Mihai RAILEAN 17 Moldova 57.21 533 27.69 29.52
38. Lyubomir BORISOV 17 Dorostol 57.27 531 27.08 30.19
39. Daniel MARKOV 15 Chernomorets 57.29 531 27.94 29.35
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 3, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

40. Nikolay STOEV 14 Akulite 57.32 530 27.59 29.73
41. Tuna TURAN 15 Atletik Performans Kulubu 57.49 525 27.85 29.64
42. Kamen ANGELOV 20 Iris 57.60 522 27.18 30.42
43. Vasil TONEV 16 Avgusta 57.93 513 27.62 30.31
44. Tanase CATALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 57.95 513 27.70 30.25

Hristomir GEORGIEV 20 Iris 57.95 513 26.61 31.34
46. Kaan BALTA 13 Turkiye 57.97 512 27.52 30.45
47. Konstantin KOLEV 16 Akulite 58.31 503 27.43 30.88
48. Boyan KIRILOV 17 Iris 58.32 503 27.68 30.64
49. Volen EKZAROV 19 Dorostol 58.45 500 28.30 30.15
50. Ardjan SINDJO 15 Iris 58.47 499 27.50 30.97
51. Pavel PARISHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 58.53 498 27.67 30.86
52. Georgy DIMOV 15 Odesos 2008 58.55 497 28.39 30.16
53. Georgi IVANOV 15 Dorostol 58.59 496 27.92 30.67
54. Ali Yahya AVCI 13 Turkiye 58.64 495 28.52 30.12
55. Stanimir ILIEV 17 Iris 58.65 495
56. Stefan-Victor DRAGUSIN 15 Moldova 58.84 490 28.16 30.68
57. Teodor ATANASOV 16 Akulite 58.88 489 28.60 30.28
58. Kristiyan HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 59.10 483 28.51 30.59
59. Todor TOROMANOV 16 Akulite 59.28 479 28.56 30.72
60. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 59.33 478 28.44 30.89
61. Metodi KOTEV 26 Sofia'21 59.45 475 28.09 31.36
62. Kristiyan STOYANOV 17 Dorostol 59.46 475 28.35 31.11
63. Petar NAKOV 17 Iris 59.59 472 28.13 31.46
64. Yoan BACHVAROV 16 Iris 59.69 469 28.10 31.59
65. Ismail Engin AKDOGAN 13 Turkiye 59.73 468 29.04 30.69
66. Yoan DESEV 14 Olimp 59.77 467 27.83 31.94
67. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 16 Briz 59.94 463 28.52 31.42
68. Konstantin TONEV 28 Sofia'21 1:00.03 461 28.54 31.49
69. Deniz Sezer UYAR 13 Turkiye 1:00.06 461 29.36 30.70
70. Kerem YAVUZ 13 Turkiye 1:00.48 451 28.53 31.95
71. Cosmin DUMINICA 13 Csm Pitesti 1:00.62 448 29.66 30.96
72. Yoan PETKOV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:00.77 445 29.17 31.60
73. Nikola KOTEV 14 Akulite 1:00.82 444 29.55 31.27
74. Rusin HRISTOV 15 Iris 1:00.83 443 29.35 31.48
75. Martin DENKOV 17 Akulite 1:00.88 442 29.32 31.56

Damian STINGACI 15 Moldova 1:00.88 442 29.45 31.43
77. Milen ZIDAROV 15 Metropol 1:01.03 439 29.46 31.57
78. Viktor PEHLIVANQN 14 Olimp 1:01.18 436 29.20 31.98
79. Daniel BURDJIEV 14 Olimp 1:01.26 434 29.00 32.26
80. Gokdeniz Tuna OZDEMIR 13 Turkiye 1:01.40 431 29.56 31.84
81. Dumitru MADALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:01.42 431
82. Boris RASHEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:01.52 429 29.55 31.97
83. Martin PECEV 16 Avgusta 1:01.57 428 28.51 33.06
84. Iliyan DIMITROV 16 Akulite 1:01.59 427 29.35 32.24
85. David HULEV 18 Chernomorets 1:01.83 422 29.00 32.83
86. Kaya YOGURTCUOGLU 13 Turkiye 1:01.89 421 29.88 32.01
87. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:01.94 420 28.85 33.09
88. Rares MATEI 13 Csm Pitesti 1:02.11 416 30.08 32.03
89. David AMBADZHIDIS 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:02.50 409 29.90 32.60
90. Krasimir SKACHKOV 16 Burgas 1:02.57 407 30.07 32.50
91. Slavyan ATANASOV 16 Torpedo 1:02.63 406 29.55 33.08
92. Aleks PETKOV 17 Levski 1:02.73 404 29.80 32.93
93. Martin GADBAN 15 Trayana 1:02.92 401 30.14 32.78
94. Mihail GEORGIEV 19 Briz 1:03.10 397 31.11 31.99
95. Ivo YANEV 18 Metropol 1:03.13 397 29.25 33.88
96. Teodor PINTEV 15 Iris 1:03.43 391 30.64 32.79
97. Lachezar NIKOLOV 15 Elit 1:03.44 391 29.81 33.63
98. Dimitar YUJIKAN 14 Akulite 1:03.82 384 30.51 33.31
99. Kristiyan KOLEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:03.85 383 29.27 34.58

100. Refik REYHAN 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:04.20 377 30.19 34.01
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 3, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

101. Tsvetelin VALKOV 15 Levski 1:04.38 374 30.58 33.80
102. Ivailo GEORGIEV 17 Dorostol 1:04.41 373 30.76 33.65
103. Kristian RALCHEV 15 Elit 1:04.44 373 31.29 33.15
104. Lupan PATRIC ALEXANDRU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:04.73 368 30.18 34.55
105. Serban LUCA 14 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:04.79 367 31.01 33.78
106. Angel NIKOLOV 15 Briz 1:04.86 366 30.20 34.66
107. Poyraz DERE 13 Turkiye 1:05.21 360 31.26 33.95
108. Stefan IVANOV 13 Olimp 1:05.28 359 31.74 33.54
109. Valentin ANGELOV 13 Levski 1:05.51 355 30.52 34.99
110. Aleksandar PANTOV 18 Burgas 1:06.01 347 30.12 35.89
111. Petrescu ANDREI 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:06.14 345 31.77 34.37
112. Ivomir IVANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:06.29 342 31.14 35.15
113. Dragos VLASCEANU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:06.43 340 31.70 34.73
114. Denis ISKRENOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.73 336 32.34 34.39
115. Anton PETKOVSKI 13 Olimp 1:06.95 332 32.09 34.86
116. Nikola TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:07.04 331 30.76 36.28
117. Stoyan IVANOV 18 Burgas 1:07.20 329 32.35 34.85
118. Doychin TOMOV 15 Torpedo 1:07.25 328 32.31 34.94
119. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 1:07.32 327 31.51 35.81
120. Martin KRASTEV 15 Trayana 1:07.34 327 31.42 35.92
121. Yani TODOROV 17 Briz 1:07.45 325 32.47 34.98
122. Anton DIMITROV 13 Akulite 1:07.64 322 31.24 36.40
123. Pavel DIMITROV 13 Iris 1:07.71 321 32.64 35.07
124. Nikola MITEV 13 Akulite 1:07.83 320 32.82 35.01
125. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV 14 Briz 1:08.96 304 32.38 36.58
126. Ivo TANCHEV 13 Akulite 1:09.31 300 32.85 36.46
127. Martin NENOV 14 Iris 1:09.62 296 32.19 37.43
128. Stoicho ILIEV 17 Akulite 1:09.70 295 26.26 43.44
129. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 15 Briz 1:09.75 294 33.19 36.56
130. Deivid STOYKOV 14 Metropol 1:09.81 293 32.84 36.97
131. Vencislav GEORGIEV 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:10.10 290 33.80 36.30
132. Antoni KROS 13 Iris 1:10.63 283 34.69 35.94
133. Ognyan IVANOV 14 Sprint Sofia 1:10.66 283 33.39 37.27
134. Martin KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.90 280 33.20 37.70
135. Nikolai DALCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:11.03 278 33.46 37.57
136. Kaloyan STEFANOV 17 Swim For All Ages 1:11.08 278 32.61 38.47
137. Ivan YANEV 15 Briz 1:11.30 275 32.46 38.84
138. Pietreanu DAVID STEFAN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:11.54 272 33.94 37.60
139. Adrian IVANOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:11.85 269 32.57 39.28
140. Simeon ZHELEV 13 Akulite 1:14.03 246 34.89 39.14
141. Daniel KONARSKI 15 Metropol 1:14.35 243 35.27 39.08
142. Angel DRAGOV 16 Briz 1:15.44 232 34.82 40.62
143. Valentin VOYNOV 13 Briz 1:15.97 227 35.54 40.43
144. Pavel HULEV 13 Chernomorets 1:16.06 227 36.17 39.89
145. Vladimir GOSTEV 13 Briz 1:16.18 225 35.92 40.26
146. Martin YONINOV 13 Sprint Sofia 1:16.38 224 36.39 39.99
147. Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 13 Briz 1:18.78 204 37.10 41.68
148. Ognyan OGNYANOV 15 Briz 1:18.82 204 37.00 41.82
149. Ognyan DISHKOV 13 Akulite 1:20.37 192 39.00 41.37
150. Martin KOLEV 13 Burgas 1:22.91 175 37.74 45.17
151. Bogdan ROSHTIN 14 Briz 1:23.04 174 36.89 46.15
152. Aleksandar MILEV 13 Sprint Sofia 1:23.44 171 36.49 46.95
153. Stivan GODZHENOV 13 Briz 1:25.54 159 40.17 45.37
154. Arda MEHMED 14 Briz 1:25.86 157 37.88 47.98
155. Hristiyan IVANOV 14 Metropol 1:27.10 151 39.90 47.20
156. Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI 14 Briz 1:32.69 125 42.28 50.41
DSQ Victor HADZHIIVANOV 18 Swim For All Ages

FS

DSQ Oleg MILANOV 14 Olimp 1:03.28 30.30 32.98
FS
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 3, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ Denislav MILCHEV 16 Elit 1:04.33 29.29 35.04
FS


